4/13/2015

2015 MRU SprintTriathlon

Swim Times

SPRINT Teams 525m Swim - 17.5K Bike - 5K Run **18 Finishers** |
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Name
KOEHLER, GARRETT
GEELEN, ETHAN
HUYNH, MICHELLE
STANDING, BLAINE
KNIEBEL, MORITZ
WAITE, KIEFER
ERICKSON, BRITTANY
DELORME, AARON
PATERSON, RUTH
ABBUD, GABRIELA
FARKAS, JEROMY
TURNBULL, MARILISE
EDGINGTON KIRBY, JILL
HANEY, SALLY
ROBINSON, NATALIE
PALUMBO, CARLO
APPLETON, MORGAN
YACEYKO, KARINA

Bib#
RANA'S TEAM 513
REC RATS 514

TEAM RAZZLE DAZZLE 516
DADDY'S LITTLE SECRE 509

JPMORITZ 512
TEAM DON'T WAITE 515
BANFFALOS 503
A.D.D. 502
TRYATHLETES 518
3 WOMEN AND A BABY 501
JENERGY 511

CASTRILLON-TURNBUL 508
CALVIN AND THE 2 BAB 506
THE MASTERFULS 517

BAZINGA 504
CARLO & SAMANTHA 507
GNEISS GIRLS 510

BEACHES GIVE STEAC!H 505

Swim Time
00:08:18.30
00:11:12.25
00:11:12.85
00:11:22.75
00:12:54.95
00:13:05.40
00:13:22.00
00:13:23.35
00:13:24.35
00:13:30.65
00:14:20.65
00:14:27.35
00:14:31.40
00:16:27.90
00:17:51.75
00:18:11.20
00:19:08.30
00:19:20.10

Category

SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM
SPTEAM

Cat/PI

1/18
2/18
3/18
4/18
5/18
6/18
7/18
8/18
9/18
10/18
11/18
12/18
13/18
14/18
15/18
16/18
17/18
18/18

Pace/100M
01:34
02:08
02:08
02:10
02:27
02:29
02:32
02:33
02:33
02:34
02:43
02:45
02:45
03:08
03:24
03:27
03:38
03:40



