2015 MRU SprintTriathlon Swim Times

O/A	Name		Bib#	Swim Time	Category	Cat/PI	Pace/100M
1.	KOEHLER, GARRETT	RANA'S TEAM	513	00:08:18.30	SPTEAM	1/18	01:34
2.	GEELEN, ETHAN	REC RATS	514	00:11:12.25	SPTEAM	2/18	02:08
3.	HUYNH, MICHELLE	TEAM RAZZLE DAZZLE	516	00:11:12.85	SPTEAM	3/18	02:08
4.	STANDING, BLAINE	DADDY'S LITTLE SECRE	509	00:11:22.75	SPTEAM	4/18	02:10
5.	KNIEBEL, MORITZ	JPMORITZ	512	00:12:54.95	SPTEAM	5/18	02:27
6.	WAITE, KIEFER	TEAM DON'T WAITE	515	00:13:05.40	SPTEAM	6/18	02:29
7.	ERICKSON, BRITTANY	BANFFALOS	503	00:13:22.00	SPTEAM	7/18	02:32
8.	DELORME, AARON	A.D.D.	502	00:13:23.35	SPTEAM	8/18	02:33
9.	PATERSON, RUTH	TRYATHLETES	518	00:13:24.35	SPTEAM	9/18	02:33
10.	ABBUD, GABRIELA	3 WOMEN AND A BABY	501	00:13:30.65	SPTEAM	10/18	02:34
11.	FARKAS, JEROMY	JENERGY	511	00:14:20.65	SPTEAM	11/18	02:43
12.	TURNBULL, MARILISE	CASTRILLON-TURNBUL	508	00:14:27.35	SPTEAM	12/18	02:45
13.	EDGINGTON KIRBY, JILL	CALVIN AND THE 2 BAB	506	00:14:31.40	SPTEAM	13/18	02:45
14.	HANEY, SALLY	THE MASTERFULS	517	00:16:27.90	SPTEAM	14/18	03:08
15.	ROBINSON, NATALIE	BAZINGA	504	00:17:51.75	SPTEAM	15/18	03:24
16.	PALUMBO, CARLO	CARLO & SAMANTHA	507	00:18:11.20	SPTEAM	16/18	03:27
17.	APPLETON, MORGAN	GNEISS GIRLS	510	00:19:08.30	SPTEAM	17/18	03:38
18.	YACEYKO, KARINA	BEACHES GIVE STEACH	505	00:19:20.10	SPTEAM	18/18	03:40